

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2953 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.06.2026	<u>NV, J</u> As directed by this Court on 23.04.2026, learned counsel for the respondents filed counter-affidavit. Learned counsel for the petitioner sought time for filing the petition seeking for amendment of the cause title. List the matter on 03.07.2026. Office is directed to delete the matter from the caption 'For appearance'. NV, J TPS	

--	--	--	--